NV

CATERING MENU

**$15 extra charae to add 1/2 tray Mirchi ka salan with Biryani**

Prices mav be chanaed at anv time without anv notice. We reserve the right to chanae our product's prices at anv time without further notice.

Party Trays
Biryani

Lamb Dum Ki Biryani

CHECK AVAILABILITY WITH STAFF

Goat Dum Ki Biryani

Chicken Dum Ki Biryani
Veg Dum Ki Biryani

Lamb

Lagan Gosth
Dum Ka Gosht
Lamb Khorma
Kali Mirch Gosht
Kadai Gosht
Handi Gosht
Mandi

Marag

Goat

Lagan Gosth
Dum Ka Gosht

Lamb Khorma
Kali Mirch Gosht
Kadai Gosht
Handi Gosht

Beef

Nihari Beef
Frontier Beef
Beef Frv

Haleem
Beef

Lamb
Chicken

Fish
Fish Fry

Apollo Fish
Chili Fish

Full

$170.00
$170.00

$110.00
$80.00

$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$200.00

$190.00

$170.00
$170.00

$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00

$180.00
$160.00
$160.00

$140.00
$150.00

$110.00

$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

Half

$85.00
$85.00

$55.00
$40.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00

$85.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$85.00
$75.00
$75.00

$70.00
$75.00

$55.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

Chicken

Chicken Khorma
Malai Chicken
Lagan Chicken
Chicken 65
Butter Chicken
Chilli Chicken
Dum Ka Chicken
Kadai Chicken
Frontier Chicken

Kabab / Grill

Chicken Sheek Kabab

Beef Sheek Kabab

Chicken Chapli Kabab

Beef Chapli Kabab
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Boti

Vegetarian

Dalcha

Palak Paneer
Butter Panner
Mixed Veg
Khorma
Bhendi Masala
Chana Masala

Dessert
Badaam Kheer
Khubani Ka Meetha
Traffle Pudding
Fruit Salad

Double Ka Meetha
Kaddu Ki Kheer
Apricot Delight

Full

Half

$110.00 550,00

$135.00
$110.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.00
$110.00
$110.00

$135.00

$135.00
$150.00
$135.00
$150.00
$120.00
$135.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$65.00
$50.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00

$65.00

$65.00
$70.00
$65.00
$70.00
$60.00
$65.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00



