

- TC

#### $\mathbf{F}$ RING N

#### We specialize in handling all of your event needs.

\*\*\$15 extra charge to add 1/2 tray Mirchi ka salan with Biryani\*\* Prices may be changed at any time without any notice. We reserve the right to change our product's prices at any time without further notice.

Half

\$85.00

\$85.00

\$55.00

\$40.00

raity mayo	
Biryani	Full
Lamb Dum Ki Biryani	\$170.00
Goat Dum Ki Biryani	\$170.00
Chicken Dum Ki Biryani	\$110.00
Veg Dum Ki Biryani	\$80.00

FONG

# Lamb

o rtu

Lagan Gosth	\$170.00	\$80.00
Dum Ka Gosht	\$170.00	\$80.00
Lamb Khorma	\$170.00	\$80.00
Kali Mirch Gosht	\$170.00	\$80.00
Kadai Gosht	\$170.00	\$80.00
Handi Gosht	\$170.00	\$80.00
Mandi	\$200.00	\$100.00
Marag	\$190.00	\$85.00

## Goat

Lagan Gosth	\$170.00	\$75.00
Dum Ka Gosht	\$170.00	\$75.00
Lamb Khorma	\$170.00	\$75.00
Kali Mirch Gosht	\$170.00	\$75.00
Kadai Gosht	\$170.00	\$75.00
Handi Gosht	\$170.00	\$75.00

## Beef

\$180.00	\$85.00
\$160.00	\$75.00
\$160.00	\$75.00
\$140.00	\$70.00
\$150.00	\$75.00
\$110.00	\$55.00
\$135.00	\$65.00
\$135.00	\$65.00
\$135.00	\$65.00
	\$160.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$150.00 \$110.00 \$135.00 \$135.00

Ch	icken	

Chicken Khorma	\$110.00	\$50.00
Malai Chicken	\$135.00	\$65.00
Lagan Chicken	\$110.00	\$50.00
Chicken 65	\$135.00	\$65.00
Butter Chicken	\$135.00	\$65.00
Chilli Chicken	\$130.00	\$60.00
Dum Ka Chicken	\$110.00	\$50.00
Kadai Chicken	\$110.00	\$50.00
Frontier Chicken	\$135.00	\$65.00

Half

### Kabab / Grill

Chicken Sheek Kabab	\$135.00	\$65.00
Beef Sheek Kabab	\$150.00	\$70.00
Chicken Chapli Kabab	\$135.00	\$65.00
Beef Chapli Kabab	\$150.00	\$70.00
Chicken Tikka	\$120.00	\$60.00
Chicken Boti	\$135.00	\$65.00

## Vegetarian

Apricot Delight

Dalcha	\$80.00	\$40.00
Palak Paneer	\$80.00	\$40.00
Butter Panner	\$80.00	\$40.00
Mixed Veg	\$80.00	\$40.00
Khorma	\$80.00	\$40.00
Bhendi Masala	\$80.00	\$40.00
Chana Masala	\$80.00	\$40.00
Dessert		
Badaam Kheer	\$120.00	\$60.00
Khubani Ka Meetha	\$120.00	\$60.00
Traffle Pudding	\$120.00	\$60.00
Fruit Salad	\$120.00	\$60.00
Double Ka Meetha	\$120.00	\$60.00
Kaddu Ki Kheer	\$120.00	\$60.00

\$120.00

\$60.00